29
Savanoriu AV.  237,  lt-02300 Vilnius,  L ithuania  tel +370 5 2649629  fax +370 5 2641809  e-mail sales@ekspla.com  www.ekspla.com
Pu
m
p
Ch
am
be

of Volts
CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES OF PS5050 SERIES POWER SUPPLIES
Ordering
code
Discharge
energy
Repetition
rate
Maximal
charging rate Voltage Flashlamp
recommended
PFN specifications
Capacitance Inductance Pulse duration
FWHM, typical
 J Hz J/s V  µF µH µs
PS5050-2-60-40-6 10.8 60 648 600 5×58; 450 Torr 60 40 103
PS5050-4-30-80-13 25.4 60 1524 1300 2×5×58; 450 Torr 40 60 103
PS5050-1-30-60-16 38.4 10 384 1600 2×5×45; 450 Torr 30 60 89
PS5050-2-30-60-16 38.4 20 768 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 30 60 89
PS5050-4-30-60-16 38.4 50 1920 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 30 60 89
PS5050-3-80-60-11 48.4 30 1452 1100 5×90; 450 Torr 80 60 152
PS5050-3-100-80-10 50 30 1500 1000 5×90; 450 Torr 100 80 197
PS5050-2-60-100-16 76.8 10 768 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 60 100 163
PS5050-3-60-100-16 76.8 20 1536 1600 2×5×58; 450 Torr 60 100 163
PS5050-3-80-60-14 78.4 20 1568 1400 5×90; 450 Torr 80 60 146
PS5050-2-80-180-19 144.4 10 1444 1900 2×5×75; 450 Torr 80 180 264
Contact Ekspla if your requirements are different as in this table. We will consult you and make suggestion best matching your requirements.
Ordering / Part number information
Please indicate following points by inquiry:
●	Flash lamp type (bore diameter,